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1.  Dr. Nasser Alomrani 
Assistant Professor 

Analytical Chemistry   
nalomrani@ut.edu.sa 

2.  Dr. Mushari Aljohani 
Associate Professor 

Inorganic Chemistry   
mualjohani@ut.edu.sa 

3.  Prof. Mohamad Alahamadi 
Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
m_alahmdi@ut.edu.sa 

4.  Dr. Ahmed Badreldin 
Associate Professor 

Inorganic Chemistry   
badraldien@ut.edu.sa 

5.  Dr. Hatem Al Aoh 
Associate Professor 

Analytical Chemistry   
halawah@ut.edu.sa 

6.  Dr. Sayeed Mukhtar 
Associate Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
snoor@ut.edu.sa 

7.  Dr. Mohamed Sobhi 
Associate Professor 

Physical Chemistry   
m.awad@ut.edu.sa 

8.  Dr. Ali Keshk 
Associate Professor 

Physical Chemistry   
akeshk@ut.edu.sa 

9.  Dr. Mahmoud Abdelaziz 
Associate Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
m_mahmoud@ut.edu.s

a 
10.  Dr. Syed Khalid 

Associate Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
ssyed@ut.edu.sa 

11.  Dr. Omar Alatawi 
Assistant Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
omalatawi@ut.edu.sa 

12.  Dr. Ali Alessa 
Assistant Professor 

Physical Chemistry   
aalissa@ut.edu.sa 

13.  Dr. Fatmah Al-Otaibi 
Assistant Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
f-alotaibi@ut.edu.sa 

14.  Prof. Asma Al Turki 
Professor 

Physical Chemistry   
aalturky@ut.edu.sa 

15.  Prof. Nadia Hussein 
Professor 

Polymer Chemistry   
nhussein@ut.edu.sa 

16.  Dr. Raedah Al-Atawi 
Associate Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
r.alatawi@ut.edu.sa 

17.  Dr. Abeer Bukhary 
Associate Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
a.bukhari@ut.edu.sa 

18.  Dr. Kholood Al-Khamis 
Associate Professor 

Inorganic Chemistry   
kalkhamis@ut.edu.sa 

19.  Dr. Omaymah Alaysuy 
Associate Professor 

Physical Chemistry   
oalaysuy@ut.edu.sa 

20.  Dr. Karma Albalawi 
Associate Professor 

Analytical Chemistry   
kmalbalawi@ut.edu.sa 

21.  Dr. Humaira Parveen 
Associate Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
h.nabi@ut.edu.sa 

22.  Dr. Suhair Bany Ata 
Associate Professor 

Inorganic Chemistry   
s_bantatta@ut.edu.sa 

23.  Dr. Nada Alatawi 
Assistant Professor 

Inorganic Chemistry   
nm-alatawy@ut.edu.sa 

24.  Dr. Hanadi Almukhlifi 
Assistant Professor 

Inorganic Chemistry   
halmukhlifi@ut.edu.sa 

25.  Dr. Aml Mogharbel 
Assistant Professor 

Analytical Chemistry   
amoghrbel@ut.edu.sa 

26.  Dr. Alyah Alhowati 
Assistant Professor 

Analytical Chemistry   
aal-hwaity@ut.edu.sa 

27.  Dr. Menier Alanazi 
Assistant Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
mn.alenazi@ut.edu.sa 

28.  Dr. Seham Ibrahim 
Assistant Professor 

Physical Chemistry   
sibrahim@ut.edu.sa 

29.  Dr. Duna Alenazi 
Assistant Professor 

Analytical Chemistry   
d.alenazi@ut.edu.sa 

30.  Dr. Noha Omer 
Assistant Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
n.omer@ut.edu.sa 
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31.  Dr. Rasha Elmustafa 
Assistant Professor 

Biochemistry   
rjame@ut.edu.sa 

32.  Dr. Nada Alkhathami 
Assistant Professor 

Inorganic Chemistry   
nalkhathami@ut.edu.sa 

33.  Dr. Mona Albalawi 
Assistant Professor 

Physical Chemistry   
monalbalawi@ut.edu.sa 

34.  Dr. Wafaa Mazi 
Assistant Professor 

Organic Chemistry   
wmazi@ut.edu.sa 

35.  Mr. Adel Althaqafy 
Demonstrator 

Physical Chemistry   
athaqafy@ut.edu.sa  

36.  Mr. Majed Almorwaani 
Demonstrator 

Analytical Chemistry   
malmrwani@ut.edu.sa  

37.  Mr. Ayoub Alshammari 
Demonstrator 

Organic Chemistry   
ak_alshammari@ut.edu

.sa  
38.  Ms. Jawzaa Altwaihar 

Lecturer 

Inorganic Chemistry   
jtowaihar@ut.edu.sa  

39.  Ms. Sahar Ibrahim 
Lecturer 

Analytical Chemistry   
s.binibarhim@ut.edu.sa  

40.  Ms. Sahar Al-Hiwiti 
Demonstrator 

Analytical Chemistry   
salhwiti@ut.edu.sa  

41.  Ms. Hayam Assiri 
Demonstrator 

Inorganic Chemistry   
haseeri@ut.edu.sa  

 


